Customer Support Locations
CHINA
Tuopandun Industrial Area, Jinda Cheng,
Xiner Village, Shajing Town,
Baoan District, Shenzhen City,
Guangdong, China 518125
phone: +86.755.2726.7238
fax: +86.755.2726.7515

The PowerLock Box is designed for use in high current applications and offers many safety and security benefits
when compared with a set of individual connectors.
Ordering information
PBX—XX—XX—XX—XXX
Box type
SL = Sealed Lid
NL = No Lid
Contact type
PS = Source
PD = Drain
Regional colour code
EU = Europe
US = North American
AU = Australia
Power rating
400 = 400 amp
660 = 660 amp
Current rating 400 amp or 660 amp continuous
Voltage rating 1000V AC / 1500V DC
Contact material Brass (400 amp) or high conductivity Copper (660 amp), silver plated
Housing material High temperature thermoplastic
Endurance 500 connection cycles
Environmental protection Un-lidded version IP65 when connectors are fitted
Lidded version IP65 with lid locked or when connectors are fitted
Electrical protection IP2X (finger safe)
Flammability rating UL94-V0
Operating temperature -30ºC to +85ºC
Colour coding European, North American & Australian 3 phase colour coding
RoHS & WEEE Compliant
Safety notice The PowerLock Box should only be installed and operated by suitably qualified persons
Performance
Example
A 660 amp box with a sealed lid and Drain
contacts with European colour coding is:
PBX-SL-PD-EU-660
For more information on the range of PowerLock connectors and accessories, see our catalogue at
www.ittcannon.com or call your nearest ITT Interconnect Solutions office
NRG Box (4U high) and PowerLock Box (2U high)
Powerlock connectors are available in colours to suit
regional colour coding systems. Crimp or Set-Screw con-
tacts are available to suit copper and aluminium cables
up to 300mm2.
Snaplock 250 amp connectors are available with either
crimp or set screw contacts and are smaller and suitable
for lower current applications.
RZ PowerLock Box 1903  19.03.2009  19:37 Uhr  Seite 5
PowerLock Sequential Connecting Box
PowerLock Sequential Connecting Box
PowerLock Sequential Connecting Box
Features & Benefits
Following the highly successful ITT Veam ‘NRG Box’, the new  ‘PowerLock Box’ offers an economical option with many
of the same functions contained within a facia profile that is reduced by 50%.
For use in low voltage networks (1500 volt DC) and capable of handling a continuous current of up to 660 amps, the
PowerLock Box, with patented sequential connecting system, comes in a 19" x 2U rack mounting format that guar-
antees the correct sequence of connecting and disconnecting a set of PowerLock connectors (Ground, Neutral, Line
1, Line 2 & Line 3).
Each connector port has an M12 threaded post with nut and spring
washer on the rear for the fixed cabling of the PowerLock Box. In addi-
tion there is a 2 pole connector on the rear of the box, connected to a
micro-switch that is activated once all cable connectors are inserted into
the PowerLock Box. The box is then operated as follows:
• For a box fitted with a sealed lid, first unlock the lid using the key
provided, for the un-lidded go straight to the next step
• Insert the Ground/Earth connector into the green port on the left
and turn 45° to the right to lock
• Insert in sequence, from left to right, the Neutral followed by the
3 phases

The PowerLock Box is designed for use in high current applications and offers many safety and security benefits
when compared with a set of individual connectors.
Ordering information
PBX—XX—XX—XX—XXX
Box type
SL = Sealed Lid
NL = No Lid
Contact type
PS = Source
PD = Drain
Regional colour code
EU = Europe
US = North American
AU = Australia
Power rating
400 = 400 amp
660 = 660 amp
Current rating 400 amp or 660 amp continuous
Voltage rating 1000V AC / 1500V DC
Contact material Brass (400 amp) or high conductivity Copper (660 amp), silver plated
Housing material High temperature thermoplastic
Endurance 500 connection cycles
Environmental protection Un-lidded version IP65 when connectors are fitted
Lidded version IP65 with lid locked or when connectors are fitted
Electrical protection IP2X (finger safe)
Flammability rating UL94-V0
Operating temperature -30ºC to +85ºC
Colour coding European, North American & Australian 3 phase colour coding
RoHS & WEEE Compliant
Safety notice The PowerLock Box should only be installed and operated by suitably qualified persons
Performance
Example
A 660 amp box with a sealed lid and Drain
contacts with European colour coding is:
PBX-SL-PD-EU-660
For more information on the range of PowerLock connectors and accessories, see our catalogue at
www.ittcannon.com or call your nearest ITT Interconnect Solutions office
NRG Box (4U high) and PowerLock Box (2U high)
Powerlock connectors are available in colours to suit
regional colour coding systems. Crimp or Set-Screw con-
tacts are available to suit copper and aluminium cables
up to 300mm2.
Snaplock 250 amp connectors are available with either
crimp or set screw contacts and are smaller and suitable
for lower current applications.
RZ PowerLock Box 1903  19.03.2009  19:37 Uhr  Seite 5
PowerLock Sequential Connecting Box
PowerLock Sequential Connecting Box
PowerLock Sequential Connecting Box
Features & Benefits
Following the highly successful ITT Veam ‘NRG Box’, the new  ‘PowerLock Box’ offers an economical option with many
of the same functions contained within a facia profile that is reduced by 50%.
For use in low voltage networks (1500 volt DC) and capable of handling a continuous current of up to 660 amps, the
PowerLock Box, with patented sequential connecting system, comes in a 19" x 2U rack mounting format that guar-
antees the correct sequence of connecting and disconnecting a set of PowerLock connectors (Ground, Neutral, Line
1, Line 2 & Line 3).
Each connector port has an M12 threaded post with nut and spring
washer on the rear for the fixed cabling of the PowerLock Box. In addi-
tion there is a 2 pole connector on the rear of the box, connected to a
micro-switch that is activated once all cable connectors are inserted into
the PowerLock Box. The box is then operated as follows:
• For a box fitted with a sealed lid, first unlock the lid using the key
provided, for the un-lidded go straight to the next step
• Insert the Ground/Earth connector into the green port on the left
and turn 45° to the right to lock
• Insert in sequence, from left to right, the Neutral followed by the
3 phases

The PowerLock Box is designed for use in high current applications and offers many safety and security benefits
when compared with a set of individual connectors.
Ordering information
PBX—XX—XX—XX—XXX
Box type
SL = Sealed Lid
NL = No Lid
Contact type
PS = Source
PD = Drain
Regional colour code
EU = Europe
US = North American
AU = Australia
Power rating
400 = 400 amp
660 = 660 amp
Current rating 400 amp or 660 amp continuous
Voltage rating 1000V AC / 1500V DC
Contact material Brass (400 amp) or high conductivity Copper (660 amp), silver plated
Housing material High temperature thermoplastic
Endurance 500 connection cycles
Environmental protection Un-lidded version IP65 when connectors are fitted
Lidded version IP65 with lid locked or when connectors are fitted
Electrical protection IP2X (finger safe)
Flammability rating UL94-V0
Operating temperature -30ºC to +85ºC
Colour coding European, North American & Australian 3 phase colour coding
RoHS & WEEE Compliant
Safety notice The PowerLock Box should only be installed and operated by suitably qualified persons
Performance
Example
A 660 amp box with a sealed lid and Drain
contacts with European colour coding is:
PBX-SL-PD-EU-660
For more information on the range of PowerLock connectors and accessories, see our catalogue at
www.ittcannon.com or call your nearest ITT Interconnect Solutions office
NRG Box (4U high) and PowerLock Box (2U high)
Powerlock connectors are available in colours to suit
regional colour coding systems. Crimp or Set-Screw con-
tacts are available to suit copper and aluminium cables
up to 300mm2.
Snaplock 250 amp connectors are available with either
crimp or set screw contacts and are smaller and suitable
for lower current applications.
RZ PowerLock Box 1903  19.03.2009  19:37 Uhr  Seite 5
Customer Support Locations
CHINA
Tuopandun Industrial Area, Jinda Cheng,
Xiner Village, Shajing Town,
Baoan District, Shenzhen City,
Guangdong, China 518125
phone: +86.755.2726.7238
fax: +86.755.2726.7515
GERMANY
Cannonstrasse 1
Weinstadt, 71384
phone: +49.7151.699.0
fax: +49.7151.699.217
FRANCE
15, Boulevard Robert Thiboust
Serris, France 77700
phone: +33.1.60.04.93.93
fax: +33.1.60.04.93.90
HONG KONG
Units 2405-6, 24/F, ING Tower
308 Des Voeux Road
Central Hong Kong
phone: +852.2732.2720